

GR-1052/2015

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 41;

Dt. 09-01-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the accused on CB are found absent without step.

None moves or appears on behalf of the accused on repeated calls.

Perused the report.

Accordingly, issue W/A against the accused Jamal Miah, Jalal Miah, Jolil Miah, Jiarul Miah, Dulal Miah, Fazle Seikh & Alpona Bibi at once.

To 26-~~04~~-2024 for E/R of W/A .

BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.