

GR 1052 of 2015

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 46

Dt. 19-11-2024

Today is fixed for Appearance and E.R.

All the 07 accused person on c/b 03 are present by filing hazirah and and absent by petition and prays for time which is considered and allowed.

NO execution report is received in respect of Jalal Miah

Issue reminder

To **31.01.2025** for Appearance and E.R.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

