

GR - 1052 of 2015

Present: Sri P. Pal, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB01376)

Order No. 50;

Dt. 14-08-2025

To day is fixed for evidence.

All the 07 accused persons on CB are absent with out any step.

Hence , issue W/A against all the accused persons

BC – II is directed to comply the order .

To **14-11-2025** for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.